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LegendConeWork Area
Manifest8 x Cone4 x C-001-14 x C-0044 x High Visibility Flag Target3 x C-0291 x C-030-81 x Flagger1 x R-004 Max 50 kmh1 x Traffic Controller Stop

STOP
TCP

SLOW
TCP

PREPARETOSTOP

PREPARETOSTOP

PREPARETOSTOP

SINGLELANETRAFFIC40M 40M

40M

40M

40M

40M

40M40M

km/h50MAXIMUM
Date: Jun 20, 2024 Author: Heather Reddekop Project: Mill & PaveCompany: GYB Traffic Control Ltd. Contact: Heather Reddekop Start Date: Jun 25, 2024End Date: Aug 16, 2024Comments: Address: 46309 Margaret AveThe work will take place on one side of the road.Milling out old asphalt and replacing with new asphalt.Job is weather permitted
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